9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

VI.

VII.

VIII.

Parks

AGENDA

Meeting of the
PARKS FORWARD COMMISSION

Public Health Work Group
January 28th, 2014

Berkeley, CA

. Call to order — Dr. Stephen Lockhart, Commissioner
. Commission member introduction — Caryl Hart

. Guest introductions — Dr. Michael Suk, Dr. Walter Stewart, Dr.

Daphne Miller, Danita Rodriguez, Ray Murray

Parks and Health: Setting the Context - Dr. Stephen Lockhart,
Chief Medical Officer, Sutter Health East Bay Region

Parks and Health: Bridging the Gap — Dr. Michael Suk, Chair,
Department of Orthopedic Surgery, Geisinger Healthcare

Health of Communities: Impact on Healthcare Systems —
Dr. Walter Stewart

Health-Nature Collaborations: Vision for the Future —
Dr. Daphne Miller, Adjunct Associate Professor, UCSF

Public comment

Adjournment



Parks

Members of the Commission

Lance Conn, Co-Chair
Christine Kehoe, Co-Chair
Carolyn Finney, PhD
Caryl Hart, PhD

Stephen H. Lockhart, MD, PhD
Michael Lynton

Julie Packard

Manuel Pastor, PhD

John Reynolds

Hawk Rosales

Toby Rosenblatt

Michael K. Woo

Staff

Ken Wiseman, Executive Director

Melissa Johnson, Deputy Executive Director
Delbra Gibbs, Office Administrator



