

AGENDA

Meeting of the PARKS FORWARD COMMISSION Public Health Work Group

January 28th, 2014

Berkeley, CA

9:30 a.m.	I. Call to order – Dr. Stephen Lockhart, Commissioner
	II. Commission member introduction – Caryl Hart
	III. Guest introductions – Dr. Michael Suk, Dr. Walter Stewart, Dr. Daphne Miller, Danita Rodriguez, Ray Murray
9:35 a.m.	IV. Parks and Health: Setting the Context - Dr. Stephen Lockhart, Chief Medical Officer, Sutter Health East Bay Region
9:45 a.m.	 V. Parks and Health: Bridging the Gap – Dr. Michael Suk, Chair, Department of Orthopedic Surgery, Geisinger Healthcare
10:30 a.m.	VI. Health of Communities: Impact on Healthcare Systems – Dr. Walter Stewart
11:00 p.m.	VII. Health-Nature Collaborations: Vision for the Future – Dr. Daphne Miller, Adjunct Associate Professor, UCSF
11:30 p.m.	VIII. Public comment
12:00 p.m.	IX. Adjournment



Members of the Commission

Lance Conn, Co-Chair
Christine Kehoe, Co-Chair
Carolyn Finney, PhD
Caryl Hart, PhD
Stephen H. Lockhart, MD, PhD
Michael Lynton
Julie Packard
Manuel Pastor, PhD
John Reynolds
Hawk Rosales
Toby Rosenblatt
Michael K. Woo

<u>Staff</u>

Ken Wiseman, Executive Director Melissa Johnson, Deputy Executive Director Delbra Gibbs, Office Administrator